MAGTECH INDUSTRIES CORP. reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
5625 Arville St. Suite A Las Vegas NV, 89129  |  Tel 702-364-9998  |  csupport@magtechind.com  |  www.magtechind.com
Page 1/3
Rev. 10/20/2021
ANZ380
WEXH-900L/ 910L Series
LED Emergency Light
Wireless Reporting Compatible

EXL-660 Emergency Light
WSU Series
ORDER INFORMATION: EXAMPLE:  WEXH-910L-2W-W
MODEL LIST AND RATING
WEXH-900L WEXH-910L
C us
WEXH - - -
MODEL LAMP HEAD LED LAMP COLOR
WEXH 900L
910L
Single head
Dual head
1W
2W
0.75W
1.5W
Single head, 1W load
Dual head, 2W load
Single head, 0.75W load
Dual head, 1.5W load
W
G
White
Gray
MODEL LIST LAMP HEAD INPUT VOLTAGE LED SOURCE LUMEN OUTPUT
WEXH-910L-2W Dual head DC 3-12V 1W*2 220lm
WEXH-910L-1.5W Dual head DC 3-12V 0.75W*2 180lm
WEXH-900L-1W Single head DC 3-12V 1W*1 110lm
WEXH-900L-0.75W Single head DC 3-12V 0.75*1 90lm
.com/
MAGTECH INDUSTRIES CORP. reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
5625 Arville St. Suite A Las Vegas NV, 89129  |  Tel 702-364-9998  |  csupport@magtechind.com  |  www.magtechind.com
Page 2/3
Rev. 10/20/2021
ANZ380
WEXH-900L/ 910L Series
LED Emergency Light
Wireless Reporting Compatible
Project Name:
Type: